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teges ta TS Su 
Central Bank of India 

Sranch Address And Tel No.. 

GR FL YIVEX NURSING MOME UI 
DR 8 C ROY AVEWUE 
DURGAPUR, DIST BURDMAN MES BE 
713201 
Tel: 2551650 

AICR Code 713016621 
IFSC Code: C8INO284463 

1/03/2022 

DURGAPUR CHENTCALS LTD 
Account No: 5214137233 
6STIN: 19AAACC2498P120 
CKYC No: 50016457803918 

arÜG IDate 

TOllfree 

Durgapur 

Nane And Address 0f Account Holder/s 
Nr NAYAN BISMAS 

SHV 

S/0- SUDHANSU BISNAS 
yiDYASAGAR PAL! DURGAPUR-01"CIF 8/80509260 

no 1800221911: 

JI3201 
0OPERATING SINGLV 

lonidation 

OFFICER 

Prof. (Dr.)fNKumar Samanta 

M. 
Pharm., Ph.D (J.U.) 

Principal 

MANAGER 

Dr. B. C. Roy College of 
Pharmacy & AHS 

Durgapur, West Bengal-713206 



Durgapur 

5231F 

5214137233 

1911 3Tgas foro asarnCENTRAL" TO YOU SINCE 1911 

DATE 

21-03-2024 

Dr/Cr 

Cr 

24-02-2024 Cr 

CREDIT INTEREST 

29-01-2024 Cr 

20-01-2024 Dr 

POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSH U300218285674 

Central, Bank of Indlia 

29-12-2023 Dr 

25-11-2023 Cr 

PC:SMS CHARGES+GST:DEC 2023 

CREDIT INTEREST 

25-11-2023 Dr 

AMOUNT 

CENTRALLY SPONSORED B222340933200 

23-10-2023 Dr 

PC:SMS CHARGES+GST:NOV 2023 

5,940.00 

101.00 

&REDIT INTEREST 

LTE2 KB/s 

3,960.00 

22-08-2023 Dr 

0.57 

14-08-2023 Dr 

PC:SMS CHARGES+GST:0CT 2023 

0.57 

93.00 

PC:SMS CHARGES+GST:SEP 2023 
22-09-2023 Dr 

0.57 

RC:SMS CHARGES+GST:AUG 2023 
B08-2023 Cr 

2.27 

1.70 

73.00 

PC:SMS CHARGES+GST:JUL 2023 

1.13 

BALANCE 

0.57 

SEARCH 

22,944.42 

17,004.42 

16,903.42 

12,943.42 

12,943.99 

12,944.56 

12,851.56 

12,852.13 
Scnir umar Samanta 

larm., Ph.D (J.U.) 

Principal 12,854.20 M.T 

Dr, B. C. 
Roy 

College of 
Pharmacy & 

AHS 

Durgapur, West Bengal-713206 

12,856.10 

12,783.1o 

12,784.23 


